
Barb McMenamin,
Director of Administrative Services
Woodward Resource Center
1251 334th street
Woodward, IA. 50276
515-438-3622

Woodward Resource Center
Donations Reported to IA Ethics & Campaign Disclosure Board

Donations November 2014 - December 2014

DATE RECEIVED RECEIVEDFROM AMOUNT

10/20/2014
12/8/2014

12/23/2014

12/30/2014

American Legion Auxiliary
Alson American Legion Auxiliary

Pastorino Living Trust

Good Hope Lutheran WELCA

$70.00
$25.00

$500.00

$30.00
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