Barb McMenamin, Director of Administrative Services Woodward Resource Center 1251 334th street Woodward, IA. 50276 515-438-3622

Woodward Resource Center Donations Reported to IA Ethics & Campaign Disclosure Board Donations November 2014 - December 2014

DATE RECEIVED	RECEIVED FROM	AMOUNT
10/20/2014	American Legion Auxiliary	\$70.00
12/8/2014	Alson American Legion Auxiliary	\$25.00
12/23/2014	Pastorino Living Trust	\$500.00
12/30/2014	Good Hope Lutheran WELCA	\$30.00

1